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6
20:30

3218 m
6.886 

Flach

99 Annual Pass Handicap
Rennpreis: 6.886  (3.664 1.719 859 430 214)

1
3218

Box: 5
ML: 8,0

61.20

Burano Murano
4j. gr W (Planteur - Fast Menantie)

Trainer: D P Quinn
Besitzer: R P Phillips

Robert Havlin

24.11 Kempton 7 69.9 3219 4.901 51,0 R T Dunne Sonic Pioneer, Zarakerjack, Dissident
28.09 Ffos Las 2 69.4 2012 3.278 51,0 J J Murphy-Knight Zambezi Magic, Kirkuila
30.06 Ffos Las 3 57.2 2404 3.454 13,0 Joe Leavy Nivelle's Magic, Forest Hills
20.05 Lingfield 4 58.1 2012 3.888 51,0 George Bass Percy's Daydream, Cayman Dancer, Persia
28.04 Windsor 7 56.7 2012 4.320 126,0 Lewis Edmunds Tycoon, John T, Schemaya

2
Box: 6
ML: 2,75

60.80

Taranjerine
4j. br W (Make Believe - Red Raven)

Trainer: J R Boyle
Besitzer: Jastar Capital Limited

Pat Cosgrave

07.01 Lingfield 2 58.5 3172 3.140 11,0 Paddy Bradley Arc Zoosve, Tuba
19.12 Southwell 10 58.5 2836 3.140 4,5 H Crouch Mr Zippi, Late Claim, Edwardtheninth
03.12 Lingfield 3 61.7 2615 3.140 5,5 Rob Hornby Jack Langley, Knight Of Magic
26.11 Chelmsford City 1 58.5 2676 3.664 23,0 Joe Leavy Pablo Prince, Belle Amie
30.10 Southwell 9 58.5 2836 3.140 15,0 Finley Marsh Fornido, Captain Robert, Nunc Est Bibendu

3
Box: 2
ML: 3,75

59.90

Rogue Justice
4j. b W (Calyx - Bearberry)

Trainer: Jack Jones
Besitzer: The Rogues Gallery

H Crouch

06.09 Wolverhampton 2 57.2 2815 3.245 10,0 George Bass Golden Garden, Daaris
22.08 Ffos Las 5 59.0 2404 3.454 7,5 L Morris Sea Of Charm, Beaune, Moab
06.08 Yarmouth 3 59.4 2033 4.320 67,0 K Shoemark Nepal, Forever Penywern
04.07 Doncaster 8 59.0 2393 4.320 34,0 J Mitchell Gran Descans, Klassleader, Bahadur
07.06 Lingfield 8 57.6 2012 3.888 13,0 Dylan Hogan Camtank, Song Brocade, War Supremo

4
Box: 1
ML: 11,0

59.90

Sullivan Bay
6j. b W (Australia - Chatting)

Trainer: J & S Best
Besitzer: R L Field

Finley Marsh

25.06 Kempton 10 59.4 3217 3.140 34,0 Harry Davies Letmebetheboss, Fram Castle, Balgowan
05.06 Chelmsford City 5 60.3 2816 3.664 4,5 Jim Crowley Miss Applejack, Star Delta, Zooks
22.05 Chelmsford City 3 60.3 3219 3.664 4,3 Aiden Brookes Star Legend, Grand Duchess Olga
23.02 Hereford U 65.8 4374 3.294 5,0 Jack Hogan Nollyador, Seahouses, Lelant
11.01 Chelmsford City 3 56.2 2816 10.468 7,0 Aiden Brookes Carlton, Blue Sky Boy

5
Box: 4
ML: 11,0

59.40

Alex The Great
6j. gr W (Camelot - Moonrise Landing)

Trainer: A W Carroll
Besitzer: Shropshire Wolves & Mill Hou

Nicola Currie

12.01 Wolverhampton 8 60.3 2815 3.140 67,0 Myla Coppins V Power, Grand Duchess Olga, Fascinating 
15.12 Wolverhampton 11 62.6 3328 3.140 34,0 Jack Doughty Arc Zoosve, Fascinating Shadow, Break Poi
20.11 Southwell 11 61.2 2836 3.140 29,0 T Eaves Young Endless, Grand Duchess Olga, Fashi
20.10 Wolverhampton 7 59.4 2461 3.245 51,0 T Eaves Meet Me In Meraki, Little Miss India, Endofa
08.10 Kempton 14 63.5 2413 3.140 126,0 William Carson Blue Train, Jack Sparowe, Typhoon Dancer

6
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

59.40

Shibuya Song
7j. ch S (New Approach - Silent Music)

Trainer: James Owen
Besitzer: Think Big Partnership

Mason Paetel

20.01 Southwell 6 59.9 2836 3.140 21,0 P Cosgrave Smokey Malone, Dollar's Dream, Haliphon
02.10 Southwell U 69.4 4883 3.248 13,0 Harry Atkins Stripe Of Honour, Jager Time, Scudamore
21.08 Newton Abbot 8 68.5 5326 4.753 10,0 Harry Bannister Faded Fantasy, Testflight, Lelantos
07.07 Worcester 4 69.4 4627 3.248 6,5 Harry Bannister Faded Fantasy, Fine By Me, Stripe Of Hono
18.05 Stratford 4 68.9 5306 4.098 8,0 Finn Lambert Portobello Girl, All Under Control, Summerle

7
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

59.40

Arenas Del Tiempo
8j. b S (Footstepsinthesand - Vezere)

Trainer: J & S Best
Besitzer: D Edmonston, T Helliwell & S 

Dylan Hogan

17.01 Lingfield 7 60.8 3172 3.768 41,0 S M Levey Forglen, Fornido, The Craftymaster
08.01 Chelmsford City 6 60.8 2676 3.664 11,0 S M Levey Damzon, Lumberjack, Hedonista
03.12 Lingfield 6 61.2 2615 3.140 17,0 L Morris Jack Langley, Knight Of Magic, Taranjerine
30.08 Chelmsford City 1 59.0 2676 3.664 8,0 Dylan Hogan Mrs Meader, Belaya River
04.08 Lingfield 4 59.4 2414 3.245 12,0 Joe Leavy This Time Maybe, Fravanco, Balgowan

8
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

56.20

Hiconic
9j. b S (Sixties Icon - Hi Note)

Trainer: A M Hales
Besitzer: Golden Equinox Racing & Ahr

Hollie Doyle

07.01 Lingfield 7 55.8 3172 3.140 41,0 Georgia Dobie Arc Zoosve, Taranjerine, Tuba
22.12 Wolverhampton 4 58.1 3328 3.140 29,0 Georgia Dobie Tuba, Mostly Mozart, Zooks
31.08 Worcester U 75.7 4023 4.066 12,0 Jamie Brace Walk Of No Shame, Oslo, Sharp Glance
25.07 Uttoxeter 3 71.2 4012 4.066 23,0 Jamie Brace Icare Allen, Liverpool Knight
07.06 Worcester 4 75.7 4023 5.281 10,0 Kielan Woods Rockola, Lahinch Wave, Klervia

Ergebnis: Quoten:


